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JUNISOH

BEVERAGE MENU



SOMMELIER RECOMMENDATION

Glass

Champagne (125ml)

Moét & Chandon Moét Impérial ¥3,000

Epernay, Champagne, France
EII VvV RVEIZ7URUZI

Telmont Reserve Brut ¥4,000

Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

TIVEY LEILT TYay b

Bollinger Rosé
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meu

wNSvII 0¥

¥5,000

White

Eroica Columbia Valley Riesling 2021 ¥2,500
California, U.S.A.

IOAHJAVET J7L—Y=2Uv5

Villa Maria Reserve Marlborough Wairau Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Marlborough, Newzealand ¥2 800

J435 U7 WS =J I—IiRA D450 Jrb—V-J4Z30 TS5V

| Magredi Pinot Grigio Grave del Friuli 2022 ¥3,200

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Italy

1 RGVF4 B ) HU=a 5551 5l FU9Y

Emblem Roger's Creek Chardonnay 2021 ¥3,500
Napa Vally, California, U.S.A.

IV7LLAYY—=XDY=D Jx)b FR

Louis Latour Meursault 1er Cru Chateau de Blagny 2017 ¥6,400

Bourgogne, France

WA bo=)b LY — FIVET Y1 Yvb— R T5Z2—

35Uy MM URFEVATLEERALUTHREELEY,

Fine wines served with CORAVIN Preservation system.

RTRHEIETE - T—EAH (13%) B'EFNFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Bottle
(750ml)

¥17,000

¥22,000

¥28,000

¥14,000

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥20,000

¥35,000



SOMMELIER RECOMMENDATION

Glass
Rose (125ml)
Chateau Minuty M de Minuty 2022 ¥2,200
Provence, France
Dvbh—3ZaT4— IL FIZaT4—
Red
Edmeades Mendocino County Zinfandel 2021 ¥2,500
California, U.S.A.
IR AVRY=) 90 T4 IVIT70T
Bouchard Pére & Fils Savigny Les Beaune 2019 ¥3,500
Bourgogne, France
Tov=Il R=)V I 74AHTJ1Z— L K—2X
Emblem Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 ¥3,800

Napa Valley, California, U.S.A.
IVIVL FINTrb— ARLR Y—"F4Z23Y

La Gibryotte Gevrey Chambertin 2021 ¥4,500

Bourgogne, France

3 IFAY bk Jadlb DRIy

Chéateau d'Armailhac 2015 ¥5,300

Pauillac, France

VA a6 )

Domeine Marguerite Carillon Corton Grand Cru Les Marechaudes 2017
Bourgogne, Fra"nce i ¥8 000
RA=X LAYy B)IY Vb TS50 D)2 L Ibya—F ’

Joseph Phelps Insignia Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 ¥15,500
Napa Valley, California, U.S.A.

I3t T JTWTAAVITZT7 ARV V=942

Glass
(90ml)
Penfolds Grange Bin 95 2015 ¥12,000

Barossa valley, Australia
RYI#A=IWZXT30I EY 95

35970 DAV REVATLEERALTRBHELET,

Fine wines served with CORAVIN Preservation system.

RTRHEIEFE - T—EAH (13%) B'EFNFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Bottle
(750ml)

¥12,000

¥14,000

¥19,000

¥22,000

¥26,000

¥31,000

¥46,000

¥85,000

¥96,000



SOMMELIER RECOMMENDATION

CHAMPAGNE

Drappier Brut Nature champagne, France
RSET FVUavk FFa-)b

Telmont Réserve Rose Champagne, France
TILEY LEILT 0¥

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs Epernay, Champagne, France
NI JaT I3V KI5V

WHITE WINE

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay Reserve 2016 Napa vally, California, U.S.A.
AN=F~ EVATL Dvlb kR UY—T

26,000

27,000

50,000

35,000

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay 2018 Margaret River, Western Australia, Australia 41,000

V=242 IAT—F 7=k YU=X Iv)LRx

Domaine Berthelemot Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Abbaye de Morgeot 2017

Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne, France

A= XILTIVEY S O =21 VS92 FILIT DU PRA FEILYa

RED WINE

Clos Du Val Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 napa valley, California, U.S.A.
oA Fa g7l aNIbR Y—"94Z3

Craggy Range Le Sol Gimblett Gravels Vineyard 2014 Hawks Bay, New Zealand
D3F= LI LI FLILY S TU—JTIA T4 —F

LapOStO”e Clos Apalta 2016 colchagua Valley, Chile
IRAR=IL OO 7L

Chateau Cos d'Estournel 2017 Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France
v b= A TFARILRIV

RRHEBCETHRE - Y—E 2K (13%) KEFENZFT, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

51,000

27,000

36,000

59,000

99,000



DRAFT BEER

Asahi Super Dry
7HE 2—)18— k34

Premium White Shirohonoka
TLI7LRIM b BREDE

JAPANESE FRUIT LIQUEUR

Aragoshi Peach
HolLL LB

Izumibashi Yuzu liqueur
WIH4E T )Fa1-)L

Daishinshu Plum
KIEM #E

Daishinshu Apple Plum
KEM FENOAT HE B —K

Hyakunen Plum Premium
BEEE LIV L

Aomori Cassis Liqueur “Mochizuki” (Kagoshima)
BNV A)F1-ITER] (BRE)

KI NO BAI Haskap and Berry Liqueur (Kyoto)
Z0 NANYT 7R AY=Fa1—)L ( ZEB)

Glass
(45ml)

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥3,100

RRHECEFE - Y—E2AH (13%) BEFENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥1,700

¥2,000

Bottle
(720ml)

¥20,000

¥22,000

¥28,000

¥28,000

¥28,000



JAPANESE CRAFT SPIRITS

KI NO BI Dry Gin (Kyoto) ¥2,600
E0xE IV (FHHE)

KI NO TEA Gin (Kyoto) ¥3,100
=0 TEA IV (FEHR)

Premium Rice Vodka HAKU (Product from 100% Japnanese rice) ¥2,500
DAYH NG (EEK 100%)

Jo-Kon Agied Sake (Nagano) ¥2,500
B (RE)

WHISKY
The Glenlivet 18y ¥3,900
F IRy 18 &
Glenmorangie 18y ¥4,600

HLUE—-LYIs18 &F

Johnny Waiker Blue Labe ¥5,500
JaZ—"o4—H— TI—3R)

The Glenlivet 25y ¥7,300
HFHLUVURY b 25 5

RRHEBCETE - Y—E2AH (13%) BEFENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



PREMIUM JAPANESE SAKE

KUNO KUHENI Kurodasho Fukuji (Hyogo)
ABAEAREBE Bih (KE)

LLIF #8 Yamada-Nishiki

Izumibashi Junmai Daiginjo TONBO 20 (Kanagawa)
WIHHE MK KSEE ChE 20 (BRI

LLIFA#% Yamada-Nishiki

e

Nabeshima Junma "—.

S8 fK KB )i

LLIF #8 Yamada-Nishiki

o Yoshikawayamadanishiki Cla
S9vh (ER)

Kokuryu Junmai D;
REE PR KIS ER ﬂA
15 & Ginpu

5inpu (Fukui) f

Isojiman Daigi
EIE KEE —i

LLIE$% Yamada-Nishik

=

WEIIN— @47’ 23 ffm*xﬂ‘*ﬁi

LLIE$% Yamada-Nishikii

Byakko Bespoke (Yamagata)
B ARk (Lf2) :
I # Yamada-Nishikii )
& ] Junmai Dagi? “

Yamada Nt

Typ223
DASSAI BLUE

- iIIII'

RRHRCETFHE - Y—E2H (13%) HEFENFET . Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

e

S ST -

/ﬂﬂw [~

Glass
(120ml)

¥5,200

¥14,000

Carafe
(180ml)

¥6,700

¥7,000

¥7,900

¥8,200

¥9,600

¥13,000

¥21,000



JAPANESE SAKE
Sparkling Sake %8 B AE

Dassai Sparkling 45 (Yamaguchi) (180ml)
B AN-DUVT MR KSEE 45 (LLA)

LLIE 8 Yamada-nishiki

JUNMAI DAIGINJO #ifi J K 15 i

Kubota Manju (Niigata)
ARHE EF FiR)

A B 5 A Gohyakumangoku

Dassai 23 (Yamaguchi)
RS MK KISEE EE =4 (1lu0O)

LI R Yamada-Nishiki

Mimurosugi lkuhinomikoto (Nara)
#L2% FH@ (RR)

LLIE#8 Yamada-Nishiki

JUNMAI GINJO #ifi 1% s

Izumibashi Megumi Ao Junmai (Kanagawa)

WIHBEF (XD
LI 8 Yamada-Nishiki

KID Muryouzan (Wakayama)

ot |E10 (Fngul)
LI #R Yamada-Nishiki

Gikyou ler Grand Cru Classe A (Aichi)

ZF ¥ ler Grand Cru Classe A ( Z4%0 )
LI % Yamada-Nishiki

Carafe
(180ml)

¥4,500

¥6,200

¥6,500

¥2,900

¥3,100

¥3,200

RRHEECETE - H—E2H (13%) BEFENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Bottle
(180ml)

¥3,200

Bottle
(720ml)

¥17,000

¥24,000

¥25,000

¥11,000

¥12,000

¥12,500



JAPANESE SAKE

sz fi
JUNMAI #i K (180m)
Tatsuriki Shoubudani Kimoto tokubetsujunmai (Hyogo) ¥4,300

REH EES AR (RE)

LLIE$8 Yamada-Nishiki

Glass
SAKE BY The Grass (120mi)
Yoshinogawa Minamo Junmai Daiginjo Genshu (Niigata) ¥5,000
B HiE Pike MRKGE FE (FR)
#% BE Koshitanrei
Yoshinogawa Minamo Daiginjo (Niigata) ¥7,000

7)1 i34 LA hikd KGEE B (318)

LI EHER Yamada-nishiki

NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE Miyamanishiki (Ishikawa) ¥4,000

BOmERREAT ILEMEE SILE EERE (BRI
11158 Miyama-nishiki

NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE Aiyama (Ishikawa) ¥4,000

BOMERER LEKE 20 &EEE (B
Z || Aiyama

NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE Yamadanishiki (Ishikawa) ¥6,800
ROMEER MARAXGER LB FEBRE (B

LI EHER Yamada-nishiki

RRHEEBCETE - H—E2H (13%) BEFENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Bottle
(720ml)

¥17,000

Bottle
(720ml)

¥29,000

¥39,000

¥22,000

¥22,000

¥38,000



JAPANESE SAKE

Tasting set (90ml each)
TARATAVT Yk (£90ml)

Kubota Manju (Niigata)
ARHE BF (FR)

A EH 5 Gohyakumangoku

Gikyou ler Grand Cru Classe A (Aichi)

FE HKMSEE ler Grand CruClasse A (E4N)
LI 48 Yamada-Nishiki

Tatsuriki Shoubudani Kimoto tokubetsu junmai (Hyogo)
BN BEEY AEUSAIMR (BE)

LI $8 Yamada-Nishiki

YOSHINOGAWA-Minamo Tasting set (90ml each)
FZ #3HV)—X 8RB EEAEY K (£90ml)

Yoshinogawa Minamo Junmai Daiginjo Genshu (Niigata)
B Hit ik MKKGE FE BR)

#% X BE Koshitanrei

Yoshinogawa Minamo Daiginjo (Niigata)
S #i6 ILALR Fikd KSEE B GR)

LLIE$8 Yamada-nishiki

Hot Sake A

Izumibashi Megumi Ao Junmai (Kanagawa)
WIHE B F (#RID
LLIE$8 Yamada-Nishiki

RRHEEBCETE - H—E2H (13%) BEFENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥6,000

¥8,500

Carafe
(180ml)

¥2,900



SHOCHU

Japanese Barley Sprits Z {FE it Gomn Goomi
Kicchomu (Ohita) ¥1,300
BN (KD
Satoh Mugi (Kagoshima) ¥1,600 ¥17,000
£k £ (BRES)
Kanehachi (Ohita) ¥2,700 ¥30,000
FIN(KRD)
Hyakunen No Kodoku (Miyazaki) ¥3,300 ¥39,000
BEOIME (=)
Japanese Potato Sprits 3 GEFT comn oo
Tomino Houzan (Kagoshima) ¥1,300
ENEL(ERE)
LXX (Kagoshima) ¥1,900 ¥22,000
BHELYS (ERS)
Tsuru No Kuni (Kagoshima) ¥3,800 ¥44,000
EELERABBIE (ERS)
Moriizou (Kagoshima) ¥4,500
HREE(ERS)

. .« . sz bk T Gl B |
Japanese Rice Spirits A FEET (60m) (7§5t,j)
Torikai (Kumamoto) ¥1,300 ¥14,000

S8 (BEA)

RRHEECEFRE - Y—EAH (13%) NEFENFT, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Premium Juice

Ajimaro Shibori Mikan Juice ¥1,300
BKREALIEFD HFHhIa—2

Japanese Apple Juice ¥1,500
BHUbEE $NHEAL DA Y12

Soft Drinks
¥1,300

Yuzu Sparkling Juice
3 9% 2-=-DUuY Ja—-2

¥1,400

Tosayama Ginger Ale 01 Dry
gL IV Yv—I-)b 01 FQO

¥1,500

Vintense Sparkling Blanc (Non Alchol, 200ml)
TAVTVAZN=DIVT TSV (U TILa-Ib)

Belgium

Iced Japanese Tea

Green Tea ¥1,200

Oolong Tea ¥1,200
BREXR

RRHECEFRE - Y—EAH (13%) NEENFT, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Still water

Fuji Mineral Water (780ml) ¥1,500
EL IRIINIr—4—

Acqua Panna (500ml) ¥1,200
77 NoF

Sparkling water

Fuji Sparkling Water (700ml) ¥1,500
Bt A=) ox—h—

San Pellegrino (500ml) ¥1,200
o kLG

Herbal Tea Selection

Yuzu Green Tea

HWFHEER

BAFE. TrIAMR. EFEERBERABHENHIET,
HWFRCEFNDIELHDOUERY MFRICE. TUERV] EFENIHADNEEICEENTVET,
COVERVICIEEEIEZRBEANBD. AROKDZREFLINICEVREMNREESZAET,

Mate (Small Amount Caffeine)

ITH W71V LEED)

BREFN THiBOtHY] ELVCGEEROITRICEE SR, #%2. DLIIL0EFEN B
KT/ = LDVEDTHB IR/ M FEZLEENTNET,

BRIV, BUEHESECELIENM D, B8 TEREYIH I EEENNTVET,

Hibiscus (No Caffeine)

MEZADATA— (ATTAVIZEFEFEL)
DUARMSLZBERULEZEEDNDEDN-T T4 —.
NEZADATA—(FZEPDEEEBREE LVILE— Ly FDEZ
EMCRMEROERIZIY CEZEDLOT,

ENMRICIBVI - EINTHRICBIAITEHCHEITINTT, ALL ¥1,300

RRHECETRE - Y—ERH (13%) NEENFT, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



